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[3. The Instructor...

1) i i - n=11425
presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly n=11425
md=5
dev.=0.81
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1. The Course...
11)  content was well organized. Disagree - Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly \ n=11445 av.=4.37 md=5.00 dev.=0.79
12) objectives were met. Disagree 1. Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly , n=11415 av.=4.44 md=5.00 dev.=0.70
13) materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree Agree Strongly B B . N
contributed to my learning. Strongly n=11341 av.=4.39 md=5.00 dev.=0.79
14) helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly n=11431 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
15) improved my ability to communicate clearly Disagree Agree Strongly B B . N
about the subject. Strongly n=11429 av.=4.40 md=5.00 dev.=0.78
16) enabled me to think independently about the Disagree l Agree Strongly B B . N
subject matter. Strongly , n=11392 av.=4.41 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
17 assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree .[ Agree Strongly _ _ N N
objectives. Strongly , n=11401 av.=4.37 md=5.00 dev.=0.79
18) feedback I received helped me achieve the Disagree 1 Agree Strongly B B . N
course objectives. Strongly | n=11398 av.=4.30 md=5.00 dev.=0.88
19) was challenging. Disagree .l. Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly n=11352 av.=4.33 md=5.00 dev.=0.85
2. Course Overall
21 Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ - ‘ Agree Strongly _ _ N N
Strongly ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ n=11427 av.=4.45 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
3. The Instructor...
3.1) presented the course material effectively. Disagree = Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly \ n=11425 av.=4.42 md=5.00 dev.=0.81
32) was prepared for class. Disagree \. Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly I n=11410 av.=4.59 md=5.00 dev.=0.66
33) answered questions effectively. Disagree Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly n=11431 av.=4.48 md=5.00 dev.=0.77
34) stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly n=11399 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.78
35) gave assignments related to the course Disagree 1 Agree Strongly B B . N
objectives. Strongly / n=11405 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
36) provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree ./ Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly \ n=11360 av.=4.23 md=4.00 dev.=0.96
37 was available outside of class (e.g., office Disagree \. Agree Strongly B B . N
hours, by appointment, email). Strongly l n=11348 av.=4.49 md=5.00 dev.=0.73
38) suggested ways students could improve. Disagree .l Agree Strongly B B . N
Strongly n=11415 av.=4.36 md=5.00 dev.=0.82
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39) fostered an environment of respect in the Disagree - Agree Strongly _ _ N N
classroom. Strongly , n=11379 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.69
3.10) set high standards for students. Disagree i Agree Strongly B B - N
Strongly n=11379 av.=4.51 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
4. Instructor Overall
41 Overall, the instructor was an effective Disagree | | | | - | Agree Strongly
teacher. Strongly | | | | n=11436 av.=4.52 md=5.00 dev.=0.75
[5. Learning Overall
51)  Overall, | learned a great deal from this Disagree | | | | - | Agree Strongly _ _ N _
course. Strongly | | | | | n=11374 av.=4.41 md=5.00 dev.=0.82
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